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Bengt Pettersson 702,40 751,00 1 1 1502 8 #####

Hans Lindblad 736,06 738,00 3 2 1476 8 26

Lars Carlsson 714,10 700,00 4 3 1400 8 76

Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist 711,17 687,50 2 4 1375 8 25

Bengt Dexe 679,94 676,00 5 5 1352 8 23

Kerstin Mortier 634,90 657,00 15 6 1314 8 38

Erik Lindblad 658,82 646,00 9 7 1292 8 22

Emmy Nilsson 573,85 643,50 7 8 1287 8 5

Göran Andersson 586,78 632,50 13 9 1265 8 22

Esbjörn Gärd 669,59 625,50 8 10 1251 8 14

Jan-Ingvar Persson 631,14 624,50 6 11 1249 8 2

Irene Nyqvist 0,00 624,50 12 12 1249 8 0

Anna-Lena Ohlsson 663,32 619,50 11 13 1239 8 10

Per Nilsson 647,68 614,00 10 14 1228 8 11

Eva Jönsson 624,36 575,50 14 17 1151 8 77

Hans Ljungqvist 568,94 572,00 0 18 572 4 4

Christer Nilsson 619,75 562,00 0 19 562 4 10

Per Åkesson 545,76 544,00 20 20 1088 8 36

Christer Sjunnesson 589,20 540,50 21 21 1081 8 7

Marie-Louise Hägneryd 585,53 538,00 19 22 538 4 3

Kitty Olofsson 0,00 532,50 18 23 1065 8 11

Jan-Erik Evander 562,00 519,50 23 24 1039 8 26

Anita Liliansson 553,75 519,00 0 25 519 4 1

Iréne Svensson 541,03 509,00 22 26 509 4 10

Monica Nilsson 524,00 498,00 24 27 498 4 11

Uppdaterad 2023-09-27


